杭
州
瀚
海
微
科
技
有

m
杭州瀚海微科技有限公司  15
6. Ordering Information
 microSD Card( SLC) microSD Card( TLC)
Capacity Wide-temperature Wide-temperature
1GB HHW1GTFS-33
2GB        HHW2GTFS-33
4GB HHW4GTFS-33
32GB
64 GB  HHW64GBTFT-33
128GB  HHW128GTFT-33
microSD Card( MLC)
Capacity Normal-Temperature Extended-Temperature Wide-temperature
4GB     HHW4GTFM-33
8GB     HHW8GTFM-33
16GB     HHW16GTFM-33
32GB     HHW32GTFM-33
64GB     HHW64GTFM-33
128GB     HHW128GTFM-33
microSD Card(aSLC)
Capacity Normal-Temperature Extended-Temperature Wide-temperature
128GB     HHW128GTFA-33